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Report of the Working Group on 
In-Service Training 

Summary record of the First meeting of 
C.3 - (Budget control committee) 

Deadline for candidacies for the 
Administrative Council and date of 
election 

PL 

C.8 

C.8 

PL-A 

C.6 

C.6 

AllCommittee1 

and all WG 

C.8 

C.7, C.8 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.7, C.8 

C.7, C.8 

C.7 

PL 

C.2 

PL-B 

C.7, C.8 

C.5 

C.3 



Document No 520-E 
Page 12 

No. 

193 

19U 
+Corr.1 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

20U 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

Origin 

PL 

PL 

GRC 

C.2 

SG 

PL 

C.7 

C.5 

C.5 

USA 

USA 

AUS, BEL, CAN, 
DNK, IRL, NOR, 

G 

C 6 

C7-A 

C U 

C U 

C.U 

SG 

CU-C 

Title Destination 

Minutes of the First plenary meeting 

Minutes of the Second plenary meeting 

Proposals - Article 8 

Summary record of the First meeting of 
C.2 (Credentials) 

Position of the conference accounts as 
at 15 October 1982 

Draft Resolution - Basic instrument 
of the Union 

Minutes of the Third plenary meeting . 

Third report of C.7 

First Report from C 5 to PL on the In-
Service Training of staff 

First series of texts from C.5 to 
Editorial Committee 

Proposals - Factors affecting future 
conferences 

Statement by the US Secretary of State 
relating to US participation in bodies 
of the UN and to the finances of the ITU 

Amendements to Document No. 120 

Summary Record of the first meeting of 
C 6 (Technical Cooperation) 

Report of WG C7-A 

First Report of C.U to PL 

First Series of texts from C U to the 
Editorial Committee 

Second Report of C U to PL 

Transfer of powers (Haiti - USA) 

Premises 

PL 

PL 

C.7 

C.2 

C.3 

C.8 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.9 

PL-A 

PL 

C.6 

C 7 

PL 

C 9 

PL 

PL 

C U 
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No. 

213 

2lU 

215 

216 
+ Corr 1 

217 
|+ Corr 1 

218 

219 

Origin 

PL-C 

PL-C 

C U 

C.7 

C 7 

Title 

220 

221 

222 
+ Corr 1 

223 
+ Corr 1 
22U 

225 

226 

227 
+ Corr 1 
228 

+ Corr 1 
229 

+ Corr 1 

230(Rev.1 

231 

232 
+ Corr 1 

233 

D,BGD,B0T, 
CYP,USA,GHA 
GRC,GUB, 
JMC,J,LS0, 
LBN,UGA, 
PHL.G.SNG, 
TGK, TRD 

C.U 

SG 

PL 

PL 

USA 

C.9 

C.U 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C8-C 

C 9 

C.9 

C.9 

First Report from PL-C to PL 

First Series of texts from PL-C to the Editorial 

Committee 

Summary Record of the first meeting of C U 

(Finances of the Union) 

Summary Record of the second meeting of C.7 
(Structure of the Union) 

Summary Record of the third meeting of C 7 
(Structure of the Union) 

Draft Resolution - Parity between the gold franc 

and the SDR 

Resolution .. - Special voluntary programme for 
Technical Cooperation 

Note from Chairman C.U to Chairmen C.6 and C.8 

Tra-sfer of powers (Republic of Bolivia - Peru) 

Minutes of the fourth Plenary Meeting 

Minutes of the fifth Plenary Meeting 

Proposal - Article 6 

Summary Record of the first meeting of C.9 

Summary Record of the Second meeting 

Minutes of the 6th Plenary Meeting 

Minutes of the 7th Plenary Meeting 

Minutes of the 8th Plenary Meeting 

First Report from WG C8-C to C.8 

B.l 

B.2 

B.3 

Destination 

PL 

C.9 

C U 

C 7 

C 7 

C.8 

C.6 

C.6, C.8 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.7 

C.9 

C.U 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.8 

PL 

PL 

PL 
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No. Origin 

23U(Rev 1) C7-B 

2Ul 

?U2(Rev.2) 

2U3 

2UU 

2U5 

2U6 

2U7 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

2U0 

URS 

PL 

PL 

C 7 

C 5 

ETH, GHA, 
UGA, TGO 

Title 

2U8 

2U9 

250(Rev 2) 
+ Add 1 

C.6 

C7-C 

SG 

PL-C 

PL-C 

C8-D 

ALG, ARS, 
IRQ, KWT, 
LBN, LBY, 
MRC, MTN, 
DMA, SYR, 
SDN, TUN, 
YEM, YMS 

PL 

C.7 

ALG, 
BEN, 
CHL, 
CLM, 
EQA, 
INS, 
MDG, 
NGR, 
PHL, 
THA, 
TUN 

ARG, 
CME, 
CHN, 
COG, 
EGY, 
KEN, 
MLA, 
NIG, 
SNG, 
TGO, 

Report of Working Group 7-B to C 7 
Suggested text of 32 of the Convention 

Note to the Chairman of the Conference 

Minutes of the 9th Plenary Meeting 

Minutes of the 10th Plenary Meeting 

Summary Record of the Uth meeting of C 7 

Summary Record of the 1st meeting C 5 

ITU Regional advisers 

Summary Record of the 2nd meeting of C.6 
(Technical Cooperation) 

Report of ad hoc Working Group C7"C 

Candidatures for the elections to the Administrative 
Council 

2nd Report of WG PL-C 

2nd series of texts from WG PL-C to the Editorial 
Committee 

1st Report of WG C8-D - (Convention - Chapter XI) 
to Committee 8 

Proposals for the work of the Conference 

(Introduction of Arabic) 

Destination 

Minutes of the Official Opening Ceremony 

Summary Record of the 5th meeting of C.7 

Amendment to Document No. 219 ~ Special Voluntary 
Programme for Technical Cooperation 

C 7 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C 7 

C 5 

C.6 

C.6 

C.7 

PL 

PL 

C.9 

C.8 

C.7 

C.7 

C.6 
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No. Origin Title Destination 

251 

252 

253 

25U 
+Corr 1 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 
+Corr.l 
26U 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

270 

AUS 

C 7 

C 7 

C.6 

C 8 

SG 

SG 

SG 

I 

I 

C.U 

CHN 

C.U 

C7-D 

C.8 

C.8 

c.6 

C8-D 

C8-E 

C.8 

Proposals for the work of the Conference C.8 
(Art 72) 

1st series of texts from C 7 to the C 9 
Editorial Committee 

Note by the Chairman of C 7 to the C.8 
Chairman of C 8 

Summary Record of the 3rd Meeting of C 6 C 6 
(Technical Cooperation) 

Note from the Chairman of C 8 to the C U, C.6 
Chairmen of C U and C 6 

Transfer of powers PL 
(Republic of Suriname - Federative 
Republic of Brazil) 

Trasfer of powers PL 
(Republic of Djibouti - Ethiopia), 

United Nations Conference on the C.6 
exploration and peaceful uses of outer 
space 

Draft amendment - Monetary Unit C.8 

Draft resolution - Procedures for the C.8 
application of Article 30 of the 
International Telecommunication Conventior 
Payment of Balances of Accounts 

Note by the Chairman of C.U to the C 9 

Editorial Committee 

Proposals - Article 16 C.7 

Summary record 3rd meeting C.U C.U 

Report of WG C7~D C.7 

Summary record 1st meeting C.8 C.8 

Summary record 2nd meeting C.8 C.8 

Summary record Uth meeting C.6 C.6 

2nd report WG C8-D (Convention - C.8 
Chapter XI) to C.8 
Report WG C8-E (Convention - Annex 2- C.8 
Definitions) to C.8 

Note from the Chairman of C.8 to the C.7 
Chairman of C.7 
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No. 

271 

272 

273 

27U 

275 

276 

277 

278 

279 

280 

281 

282 

283 

28U 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289(Rev 1) 

290 

291 

Origin 

C.7 

PL 

Chairman 

C.7 

C.9 

C.9 

C8-C 

C8-E 

AUS, CAN, GRC, 
J, LBN, PHL, 

PL/B 

CAN, G 

J, G, USA 

SG 

C.U 

C.U 

PHL 

MEX 

PL-A 

I, G 

CU-A 

D, J, PHL, G, 

USA 

Title 

Uth report of C.7 

1st serie of texts from PL to the 
Editorial Committee 

Unrestricted transmission of news 

Summary record 6th meeting C.7 

B.U 

B.5 

2nd report WG C8-C (Convention -
Chapter IX) to C.8 

2nd report WG C8-E (Convention -
Annex 2 - Definitions) to C.8 

Election of the Directors 
of the International Consultative 
Committees 

Report to the PL by WG PL/B 
"Extended Use of the Computer by the 
IFRB" 

Date on which Members of the IFRB 
shall take Office 

Draft composite text - Article 55 

Transfer of powers - (Iceland - Norway) 

3rd Report of C.U to PL 

2nd series of texts from C.U to C.9 

Draft resolution - Issues concerning the 
Plenipotentiary Conference of the ITU 
(Nairobi, 1982) 

Draft resolution - Election timetable for 
Plenipotentiary Conferences 

Note by the Chairman of WG PL-A 

Draft resolution - Convening of a 
Regional Administrative Radio Conference 
for the Planning of Maritime Service in 
Region 1 

Report of WG CU-A to C.U 

Proposed amendment to Documents Nos. ..19 
and 250(Rev.l) - Resolution - Special 
Voluntary Programme for Technical 
Cooperation 

Destination 

PL 

C.9 

C.8 

C.7 

PL 

PL 

C.8 

C.8 

PL 

PL, C.U 

C.7 

C.7 

PL 

PL 

C.9 

PL 

C.7 

C.U 

PL-A 

C.U 

C.6 
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292 

293" 

29U 

295 

296 

297 

298 

299 
+Corr 1 
300(Rev.l) 

CLN 

GT C.2 

C.9 

C.9 

C.9 

B 

C 9 

C.6 

DNK, FNL, ISL, 
J, NOR, S 

301 

302 

+ Corr 1 

303 

30U 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

311 

312 

313 

31U 

315 

316 

C.8 

PL 

C8-D 

C.5 

C.5 

C 7 

E 

PL-WG 

C8-C 

C7-E 

GT-7G 

C.2 

C 7 

C 8 

PL-C 

PL-C 

The Arthur C. Clarke communication, energj 
and space technology training centre 

2nd report of WG C.2 

B.6 

B.7 

R.l 

Proposals - Article 11 

B.8 

Summary record 5th meeting C.6 

Draf resolution - Convening of a 
World Administrative Telegraph and 
Telephone Conference 

1st serie of text from C.8 to C.9 

Minutes of the 11th Plenary Meeting 

3rd report WG C8-D to C.8 

Summary record 2nd meeting C.5 

Summary record 3rd meeting C.5 

Summary record 7th meeting C.7 

Proposals -Articles U3, U5, U6 and 52 

Revision of draft resolution on 
rationalization of work 

3rd and last report WG C8-C to C.8 

Report of WG C7-E 

Report of WG 7G 

2nd report of C.2 to PL 

2nd series of texts from C.7 to C.9 

1st Report of C.8 

3rd and final Report of WG PL-C 

3rd and last series of texts submitted 
to C 9 hy WG PL-C 

C.6 

C.2 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.7 

PL 

C.6 

PL-A 

C.9 

PL 

C.8 

C 5 

C 5 

C.7 

C.8 

PL 

C.8 

C.7 

C.7 

PL 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

C.9 
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No. 

317 

318 

319 

320(Tev 1 

321 

322 

323(Rev l) 

32U 

325- AUS 
CHL 
USA 
ISL 
J, 
NZL 
G, 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

C.U 

C8-D 

C.U 

C.U 

C.U 

, CAN, 
, DNK, 
, GUB, 
, JMC, 
MDG, 
, NOR, 
S 

326 

327 

328 

329 
Corr.l 

330 
Corr.l 

331 

332 

333 

33U 

335 

336 

337 

Origin 

SG 

WG 8-D 

VEN, HNG 

PL-A 

PL-A 

C.9 

C9 

C.9 

C.9 

ARG, D, 
B, CTI, F, 
I, POR, G, 
SEN, SUI 

ad hoc WG 
C.7 

WG 8-E 

Title Destination 

B.9 

Minutes of the 12th Plenary Meeting 

Minutes of the 13th Plenary Meeting 

Summary Record Uth meeting of C.U 

Report from WG C8-D Editorial Group 

Third series of texts to Editorial Committee 

Fourth Report of Committee U to Plenary Meeting 

Fifth Report of Committee U to Plenary Meeting 

Draft Resolution - Research on the Interrelation 
between Telecommunication Infrastructure and 
Development 

Note concerning the situation of ITU Regional 
Advisers 

Fourth and Final Report of Working Group C8-D -
(Chapter XI) 

Draft text (Article 55) 

Report of Working Group PL-A 

Texts from Working Group PL-A to Editorial Committee 

B.10 

B.ll 

B.12 

B.13 
Information Note : Bringing into operation of the 
submarine cable System Atlantis 

Report on Article 5U - Nos 222, 223, 225A 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

C U 

C.8 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

C.6 

C.6 

C.8 

C 7 

PL 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.7 

Third and Final Report of Working Group 8-E (Annex 2 J C.8 
Definitions) 
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No. 

338 

339 

3U0 

3Ul 

3U2 

3U3 

3UU 

3U5 

3U6 

3U7 

3U8 

3U9 
+Corr. 
350 

351 

352 
+Add/C 

353 

35U 
+Corr. 

1 

orr. 

l,£ 

C.9 

C.7 

C.6 

C.9 

C.8 

C.7 

GT 7-G 

F, DDR 

C.6 

C.6 

C.6 

355 

356 

357 

Origin 

C.8 

CAN, URS 

G 

WG 8D-1 

CME, 
COG, 
GUI, 
MLI, 
NGR, 
SEN, 
TUN, 
HVO, 

CAF, 
GAB, 
MDG, 
MRC, 
NIG, 
TGO, 
UGA, 
ZAI 

C.5 

GRD 

C.8 

Title 

Note by the Chairman of Committee 8 - Convention -
Annex 1 

Consolidated text on No. 208 

Suggestion for provision in Additional Protocol I 
on Council action in respect of projections autho­
rized by the Plenipotentiary Conference 

Report of Drafting Group 8D-1 

Draft Resolution on Assistance to the People of Chad 

Second series of texts from Committee 5 to 
Committee 9 

R-9 

Note from Chairman Committee 7 to Chairman Committee 8 
(Article 56) 

Resolutions of Committee 6 

B.lU 

Summary record of the third meeting 

Summary record of the fifth meeting 

Report of Working Group 7-G 

Consolideted text on No. 287 

First Report of Committee 6 

First Series of texts from Committee 6 to Editorial 
Committee 

Note from Chairman Committee 6 to Chairmen Committee 
Committee 7 and Committee 8 

Contributory shares of small independant States 
having low population and low per capita income 

Note from Chairman Committee 8 - Revision of the terms 
"State", etc. in the International Telecommunication 
Convention 

Draft Resolution - Participation of Organizations of 
an International Nature in the Activities of the 
Union 

Destination 

C.8 

C.7 

C.U 

C.7, C.8 

C.6 

C.9 

PL 

C.8 

C.6 

PL 

C.8 

C.7 

C.7 

C.7 

PL 

C.9 

C.U,C.7,C.8 

PL 

PL 

C.8 
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No. 

358 

359 

360(Rev 1) 

361 

362 
+ Corr. 

363 

36U 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 
+Corr.l 
370 

371 

372 

373 

37U 
+Corr.l 

375 

376 

377 

378 

379 

380 

Origin Title 

C.7 

C.8 

WG 7F 

C.8 

C.7 

Chairman 

WG 7-1 

C.7 

HOL 

WG 6-III 

C.9 

C.U 

C.7 

C.7 

D 

D 

C.6 

C.9 

C9 

C 7 

C.6 

SG 

C.7 

Destination 

Note by the Chairman - Resolution No... -
World Telecommunication Day 

Second series of texts from Committee 8 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Report of Working Group 7F - Articles 70 and 71 

Third serie of texts from Committee 8 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Third serie of texts from Committee 7 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Note by the Chairman of the Conference - Request 
for the admission of Namibia as a Member of 
the ITU 

Report of Drafting Group 7~I - Amendments to be made 
to the Convention 

Note by the Chairman of Committee 7 - Draft 
Resolution on convening the Plenipotentiary Conferenc 
Conference 

Draft Resolution - Telecommunications Documentation 
Centre at ITU Headquarters 

Resolution No. ]_ 29l(Rev.l)_/ - Establishment of the 
independent Commission on world telecommunications 
development 

B.15 

Summary record of the sixth meeting of Committee U 

Summary record of the eight meeting of Committee 7 

Summary record of the nineth meetmf of Committee 9 

Draft Resolution - Juridical Status 

Draft Resolution - Request to the International 
Court of Justice for Advisory Opinions 

Summary record of the sixth meeting of Committee 6 

B.16 

B.17 

Note from the Chairman C.7 to Chairman C.U 

2nd series of texts from C.6 to C.9 

Communication of a telegram from UN concerning 
Additional Protocol III 

Fifth Report of Committee 7 

C 7 

C.9 

C.7 

C.9 

C.9 

PL 

C.7 

PL 

PL 

C.6 

PL 

C.U 

C.7 

C.7 

PL 

PL 

C.6 

PL 

PL 

C.U 

C.9 

PL 

PI 
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No, Origin Title Destination 

381 

382 

383 

38U 

385 

386 

387 
+ Corr.l 

388 

389 

390 
+ Corr 1 

391 

392 
+ Corr.l 

393 

39U 

395 

396 
+ Add.l 

397 

398 
+ Add.l 

399 

Uoo 

U01 
+ Add.l 

U02 

IND 

C.8 

C.5 

C.9 

C.5 

WG CU-D 

C.8 

C.6 

•C.7 

C.3 

C.3 

C.8 

C 9 

C.9 

C.9 

C.6 

C.9 

C.8 

C.8 

C.7 

C.7 

CME 

Resolution relating to the Use by Broadcasting 
Service of the Bands additionally allocated to this 
Service by WARC-79 

Fourth series of texts from Committee 8 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Third series of texts submitted by Committee 5 

R.3 

Second Report fo Committee 5 - Staff matters 

Report by the Chairman of working group CU-D to 
Committee U 

Fifth series of texts from Committee 8 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Third series of texts from Committee 6 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Fourth series of texts from Committee to the 
Editorial Committee 

Report of Committee 3 to the Plenary meeting 

Texts from Committee 3 to Committee 9 

Sixth series of texts from Committee 8 to the 
Editorial Committee 

B.18 

B.19 

B.20 

Second and last Report of Committee 6 

R.U 

Seventh series of texts from Committee 8 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Second Report fo Committee 8 

Sixth and Final Report of Committee 7 

Fifth series of texts from Committee 7 to the 
Editorial Committee 

Proposal - Article U 

PL 

C.9 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

C.U 

C.9 

C.9 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.9 

PL 

PL 

C.9 

PL 
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No. 

U03 

UOU 

U05 

U06 
+ Corr.l 

U07 

U08 

U09 

. UlO 

Ull 

Ul2 

U13 

UlU 

U15 

Ul6 

U17 

Ul8 

U19 

U20 

Origin 

D 

CLN 

C.9 

PL 

C.8 

C.9 

C.9 

C9 

C.5 

C.5 

C.5 

C 3 

ALG, CME, 
EGY, KEN, 
NIG, UGA, 
SEN, TGK, 
YUG, ZMB 

C.8 

C.U 

C.U 

C.U 

C9 

Title 

Draft Resolution No.... - World Communication Year 
Development of Communications Infrastructures 

Draft - Resolution No... - The Arthur C. Clarke 
Communication, energy and space technology training 
centre 

B.21 

Minutes of the fourteenth plenary meeting 

Eighth and final series of texts from Committee 8 to 
the Editorial Committee 

B.22 

B.23 

B.2U 

Summary record of the fourth meeting of Committee 5 
(Staff matters) 

Summary record of the fifth meeting of Committee 5 
(Staff matters) 

Summary record of the sixth meeting of Committee 5 
(Staff matters) 

Summary record of the second meeting of Committee 3 
(Budget control Committee) 

Draft Resolution No... - Exclusion of the Government 
of the Republic of South Africa from the Plenipo­
tentiary Conference and from all other Conference 
and Meetings of the Union 

Third and last Report of Committee 8 - (purposes, 
composition, rights and obligations, etc..) 

Sixth Report of Committee U to the Plenary meeting 
(Report by the Chairman) 

Fourth series of texts submitted by Committee U 
to the Editorial Committee 

Fifth series of texts from Committee U to the 
Editorial Committee 

R.5 

Destination 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C9 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.5 

C.5 

C 5 

C.3 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.9 

C.9 

PL 
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No. 

U21 

U22 

U23 

U2U 

U25 

U26 
+ Corr.l 

U27 

U28 

U29 

U30 

U31 

U32 

U33 

U3U 

U35 

U36 

U37 

U38 

U39 

UUO 

UUl 

UU2 

UU3 

UUU 

UU5 

Origin 

G 

C.9 

C.9 

C.9 

C.9 

PL 

C.U 

AUT 

C7 

C9 

C.8 

SG 

WG C0M8 

C.9 

C.9 

C9 

G 

C9 

C9 

C.9 

C.9 

C9 

C.9 

C.9 

C.9 

Title 

Resolution No... - Abbreviated Title and Presentation 
of the ITU Convention 1982 

R.6 

B.25 

B.26 

B.27 

Reserves - Final Protocol 

Seventh Report of Committee U to the Plenary Meeting 

Draft Opinion No... - Telecommunication Exhibitions 

Summary Record of the tenth meeting of Committee 7 
(Structure of the Union) 

R.7 

Summary Record of the fourth meeting of Committee 8 
(Purposes, composition, rights, etc.) 

Updating of Resolution No. 2 (Torremolinos) 

Draft Working Group C0M8 - Draft Resolution PLEN/... 
Involvement by all Members in Regional Planning 
Discussions prior to Administrative Conferences 

B.28 

B.29 

R.8 

Proposals 

R.9 

R.10 

R.11 

R.12 

R.13 

R.lU 

R.15 

B.30 

Destination 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.7 

PL 

C.8 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 



Document No. 520-E 
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No. 

UU6 

UU7 

UU8 

UU9 
+ Add.l 

U50 

U51 

U52 

U53 

U5U 

U55 

U56 

U57 

U58 

U59 + Corr.l 

U60 

U6l + Corr.l 

U62 

U63 + Corr.1 

U6U 

U65 

U66 

U67 

U68 

U69 

U70 

U71 

Origin 

GRB 

C.2 

IFRB 
CCIR 

PL 

C.6 

C.6 

C.6 

C5 

C.5 

C.5 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

PL 

C.8 

C.8 

C.8 

C9 

C.U 

C.U 

C.U 

C.U 

C.U 

Title 

Resolution - Transitional Arrangements to 
enable Early Implementation of 
Resolution No. COMU/7 

Summary Record of the 2nd meeting of C.2 

Draft Resolution No. PLENL... - Relating 
to Meetings Dealing with the Development 
of National Frequency Management 

Statements received after 1800 hrs, 
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